Agenda
Brewer Bands General Booster Meeting
Thursday 05/05/22
Call to Order 
Minutes from last meeting – Jennifer Lester
Treasurer Report – Adam Munoz
Fundraising Report – Matt Waller
Old Business
1. Banquet Committee Updates 
We have sold 40 student tickets and 31 guest tickets plus 20 Director/Admin tickets for a total of $820. The last 2 opportunities to purchase tickets are after this meeting and tomorrow after school.  Band students are $5. All “plus ones” and chaperones are $20.  Directors are complimentary.
2. Audit Committee Updates –Kim Santos 
3. Scholarship Committee – Hope – Announcements to be made at Banquet
4. Budget Committee – Adam – Present proposed budget for review, to be voted on in June meeting
5. Bond Election – Election Day May 7th
6. 2022-23 Brewer Bands Booster Club Representative Nominations – Voting 
a. Executive Board
i. President – Hope Douglas
ii. 1st Vice President – Renee Bennett
iii. 2nd Vice President – Tim Hendrix
iv. Treasurer – Brent/Analisa Herring
v. Secretary – Kim Santos 
vi. Parliamentarian – Mike Gutierrez
vii. Membership Director – Tanya Boyles
b. General Board
i. Communications Director – Tiffany Kelly
ii. Hospitality (CO-CHAIRS) – Kelly McDowell & Dina Gutierrez & Esther Perez
iii. Pit/Props (CO-CHAIRS) - JJ Santos & Adam Munoz
iv. Color Guard – Misti Nevins
v. Freshman – (CO_CHAIRS) - Kelly McDowell & Melanie Meredith
vi. Sophomore – Laura Dorsett
vii. Junior – Christina Williams 
viii. Senior (CO-CHAIRS) - Kim Santos & Mallory Carveau
ix. BMS – vacant
x. TIS – vacant
xi. FAA - vacant

New Business 
1. None
Director’s Notes 
Adjourn 
Next General Meeting- Thursday, July 7th  7pm 






Friday, May 6		BMS & BHS Jazz & Percussion
Saturday, May 7		SAT Date
Sunday, May 8		Leadership Videos due for Phase 1 Audition
Thursday, May 12		BHS Spring Concert
Tuesday, May 17		BMS Spring Concert – 6pm
Thursday, May 19		NRH20 Tannahill & Beginners – 12:30pm
Friday, May 20		BMS Six Flags
Sunday, May 22		BHS Banquet 4p-9p
Wednesday, May 25	Last Day of school
Thursday, May 26		Graduation
Monday, May 30		State Solo & Ensemble
M-Th, June 6-9		June Camp, Winds 7a-noon, Percussion & Guard 7a-4p
Tuesday, July 26		Summer Band Begins
T-Th, July 26-28		BMS Summer Band 


